
                     Hudson Middle School Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted by Hudson Middle School
                                 9/14/2023
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  Hudson                                      (14:32.2  72:40.6 0:38.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  LEAH PRINCE             8    14:04.8
  2      7  Justine Barnard         8    14:34.3
  3      8  Eva Scholl              7    14:36.1
  4      9  London Monohan          8    14:42.3
  5     10  MADELINE MURPHY         8    14:43.1
  6   ( 13) Alyssa Larson           6    14:49.4
  7   ( 15) Natalie Hybicki         7    15:10.9

  2.    41  Oak-Land                                    (14:17.1  71:25.1 1:42.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grace Weiand            7    13:09.0
  2      3  ELEANOR KLANCHER        8    13:56.9
  3     11  NIKOLA DAWSON           8    14:43.5
  4     12  LANGLEY FRANTZEN        7    14:44.5
  5     14  RILEY FETT              8    14:51.2
  6   ( 17) EMILY KAUFMAN           6    15:25.9
  7   ( 19) ELISE BUSHLACK          6    15:34.7

  3.    77  New Richmond                                (15:11.7  75:58.4 1:52.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kendra Christensen      8    13:51.6
  2     16  Grace Stoeklen          7    15:11.3
  3     18  Bailey Kuehn            8    15:30.6
  4     20  Payton Dols             8    15:41.2
  5     21  Amelia Cisneros         8    15:43.7
  6   ( 22) Maisie McLean           7    15:58.1
  7   ( 23) Shannon McLean          8    15:58.2

  4.    89  River Falls                                 (15:44.6  78:42.6 2:25.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Annemarie Csiacek       8    14:14.4
  2      6  Kennedy Slaikeu         8    14:31.4
  3     25  McKenyze Weaver Feist   7    16:38.1
  4     26  Hadley Meier            7    16:38.9
  5     27  Ashelyn Schommer        7    16:39.8
  6   ( 28) Harper Lee              7    16:47.6
  7   ( 29) Madeline Tille          8    16:49.2

  5.   159  Ellsworth                                   (18:35.0  92:54.9 4:14.4)
==========================================================
  1     24  Mackenzie Hince         7    16:11.0
  2     30  Reese Franklin          6    16:54.9
  3     33  Aria Mennenga           8    19:02.3
  4     35  June Feuerhelm          6    20:21.3
  5     37  Hayden Welch            6    20:25.4
  6   ( 39) Grace Wood              7    22:28.4
  7   ( 40) Amilya Veenendall       8    22:30.7

  6.   171  Saint Patrick                               (19:05.9  95:29.1 3:21.5)
==========================================================
  1     31  Margaret Kaufhold       5    17:09.9
  2     32  Evie Kisting            6    17:56.5



  3     34  Maria Frost             7    19:28.2
  4     36  Genevieve Lynch         6    20:23.1
  5     38  Maggi McLarnon          7    20:31.4
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    1    1 Grace Weiand       7    Oak-Land                  13:09.0  8:28 
    2    2 Kendra Christensen 8    New Richmond              13:51.6  8:56 
    3    3 Eleanor Klancher   8    Oak-Land                  13:56.9  8:59 
    4    4 Leah Prince        8    Hudson                    14:04.8  9:04 
    5    5 Annemarie Csiacek  8    River Falls               14:14.4  9:10 
    6    6 Kennedy Slaikeu    8    River Falls               14:31.4  9:21 
    7    7 Justine Barnard    8    Hudson                    14:34.3  9:23 
    8    8 Eva Scholl         7    Hudson                    14:36.1  9:24 
    9    9 London Monohan     8    Hudson                    14:42.3  9:28 
   10   10 Madeline Murphy    8    Hudson                    14:43.1  9:29 
   11   11 Nikola Dawson      8    Oak-Land                  14:43.5  9:29 
   12   12 Langley Frantzen   7    Oak-Land                  14:44.5  9:30 
   13   13 Alyssa Larson      6    Hudson                    14:49.4  9:33 
   14   14 Riley Fett         8    Oak-Land                  14:51.2  9:34 
   15   15 Natalie Hybicki    7    Hudson                    15:10.9  9:47 
   16   16 Grace Stoeklen     7    New Richmond              15:11.3  9:47 
   17   17 Emily Kaufman      6    Oak-Land                  15:25.9  9:56 
   18   18 Bailey Kuehn       8    New Richmond              15:30.6  9:59 
   19      Campbell Noe       8    Hudson                    15:31.8 10:00 
   20   19 Elise Bushlack     6    Oak-Land                  15:34.7 10:02 
   21   20 Payton Dols        8    New Richmond              15:41.2 10:06 
   22   21 Amelia Cisneros    8    New Richmond              15:43.7 10:08 
   23      Maddie Mathiason   6    Oak-Land                  15:44.6 10:09 
   24      Evelyn Buege       6    Hudson                    15:45.3 10:09 
   25      Adeline Buecler    8    Hudson                    15:46.9 10:10 
   26      Lauren Schommer    8    Hudson                    15:47.6 10:10 
   27      Maci Steinmetz     7    Hudson                    15:49.2 10:11 
   28   22 Maisie McLean      7    New Richmond              15:58.1 10:17 
   29   23 Shannon McLean     8    New Richmond              15:58.2 10:17 
   30      Gracelyn Scribner  7    New Richmond              16:02.9 10:20 
   31      Avery Greer        6    Oak-Land                  16:07.6 10:23 
   32   24 Mackenzie Hince    7    Ellsworth                 16:11.0 10:26 
   33      Logan Guelig       7    Oak-Land                  16:17.5 10:30 
   34      Sophia Skarsten    8    Hudson                    16:22.7 10:33 
   35      Hattie Kinderman   6    Trinity Academy           16:23.2 10:33 
   36      Lily Rubenzer      8    Hudson                    16:34.6 10:41 
   37      Allison Hunt       8    Hudson                    16:35.4 10:41 
   38   25 McKenyze Weaver Fe 7    River Falls               16:38.1 10:43 
   39   26 Hadley Meier       7    River Falls               16:38.9 10:44 
   40   27 Ashelyn Schommer   7    River Falls               16:39.8 10:44 
   41      Amelia Farkas      7    Hudson                    16:42.0 10:46 
   42      Avery Raciborski   6    Trinity Academy           16:46.4 10:48 
   43   28 Harper Lee         7    River Falls               16:47.6 10:49 
   44   29 Madeline Tille     8    River Falls               16:49.2 10:50 
   45      Clara Longsdorf    8    River Falls               16:50.2 10:51 
   46      Ella Koenings      6    Hudson                    16:54.9 10:54 
   47   30 Reese Franklin     6    Ellsworth                 16:54.9 10:54 
   48      Sydney Bergstad    7    Oak-Land                  16:58.4 10:56 
   49      Autumn Murphy      7    Hudson                    17:05.2 11:00 
   50   31 Margaret Kaufhold  5    Saint Patrick             17:09.9 11:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Amelia Driscoll    7    New Richmond              17:12.3 11:05 
   52      Ava Komorouski     8    Oak-Land                  17:21.5 11:11 
   53      Elena Frey         6    Hudson                    17:24.1 11:13 
   54      Brianna Palm       8    Hudson                    17:30.2 11:16 
   55      Mylin Gillis       7    River Falls               17:31.8 11:18 
   56      Casey Wold         7    New Richmond              17:36.7 11:21 
   57      Aftin Nelson       8    New Richmond              17:38.3 11:22 
   58      Reese Ulrich       7    New Richmond              17:48.3 11:28 
   59      Cassidy Hanson     8    Hudson                    17:50.8 11:30 
   60      Edy Jensen         8    River Falls               17:55.8 11:33 
   61   32 Evie Kisting       6    Saint Patrick             17:56.5 11:33 
   62      Lexie Solberg      6    Hudson                    18:03.0 11:38 
   63      Helena Druecke     6    Hudson                    18:11.8 11:43 
   64      Rowen Deckard      8    Hudson                    18:14.2 11:45 
   65      Audrey Adelman     7    River Falls               18:18.5 11:48 
   66      Lollie Pape        7    River Falls               18:19.7 11:48 
   67      Finley Ottem       7    River Falls               18:24.9 11:52 
   68      Bailee Nelson      8    New Richmond              18:26.5 11:53 
   69      Evelyn Scheckel    7    Hudson                    18:26.7 11:53 
   70      Elsa Hartwick      7    New Richmond              18:27.3 11:53 
   71      Lucy Manninen      8    River Falls               18:30.1 11:55 
   72      Blaire Raciborski  6    Trinity Academy           18:52.4 12:09 
   73      Shelby Roquette    7    River Falls               18:57.3 12:13 
   74      Ingrid Nelson      7    Oak-Land                  18:59.5 12:14 
   75      Lucy Majerus       8    River Falls               19:00.8 12:15 
   76   33 Aria Mennenga      8    Ellsworth                 19:02.3 12:16 
   77      Audrey Thielke     6    Hudson                    19:02.3 12:16 
   78      Zilah Kleven       7    River Falls               19:16.1 12:25 
   79      Brynn Burandt      7    River Falls               19:17.2 12:25 
   80      Elee Cook-Vandyke  8    New Richmond              19:17.6 12:26 
   81      Taylor Kron        7    Hudson                    19:22.4 12:29 
   82      Bella Hoff         6    Hudson                    19:24.0 12:30 
   83   34 Maria Frost        7    Saint Patrick             19:28.2 12:32 
   84      Piper Scanlan      8    New Richmond              19:33.1 12:36 
   85      Maggie Hanson      7    Hudson                    19:33.6 12:36 
   86      Olivia Koop        8    New Richmond              19:34.3 12:36 
   87      Natalie Shypulski  7    New Richmond              19:36.5 12:38 
   88      Hailey Whipple     8    River Falls               19:36.8 12:38 
   89      Lesly Rosa Hernand 8    Oak-Land                  19:38.1 12:39 
   90      Abigail Jaeckel    7    River Falls               19:38.9 12:39 
   91      Elizabeth Noles    7    Hudson                    19:51.1 12:47 
   92      Chloe Weyer        7    River Falls               19:56.3 12:51 
   93      Emma Larsen        7    River Falls               20:00.1 12:53 
   94   35 June Feuerhelm     6    Ellsworth                 20:21.3 13:07 
   95   36 Genevieve Lynch    6    Saint Patrick             20:23.1 13:08 
   96   37 Hayden Welch       6    Ellsworth                 20:25.4 13:09 
   97   38 Maggi McLarnon     7    Saint Patrick             20:31.4 13:13 
   98      Dana Frickson      6    Hudson                    20:36.1 13:16 
   99      Hallie Jones       7    Hudson                    20:36.7 13:17 
  100      Sloane Banaszynski 8    Hudson                    20:37.3 13:17 
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  101      Madeline Flynn     6    Hudson                    20:38.7 13:18 
  102      Summer Kinder      6    Hudson                    20:39.0 13:18 
  103      Maya Haugen        8    River Falls               20:54.4 13:28 
  104      Addison Koch       8    River Falls               20:55.5 13:29 
  105      Addison Larimore   7    River Falls               21:01.1 13:32 
  106      Evalyn Watson      7    Hudson                    21:30.7 13:51 
  107      Quinn Girnau       6    Hudson                    21:34.4 13:54 
  108      Kasey Hoogheem     8    New Richmond              22:22.9 14:25 
  109   39 Grace Wood         7    Ellsworth                 22:28.4 14:28 
  110   40 Amilya Veenendall  8    Ellsworth                 22:30.7 14:30 
  111      Ana Lockhart       7    Oak-Land                  22:43.7 14:38 
  112      Nevaeh Peters      8    Ellsworth                 22:57.9 14:47 
  113      Risa Kleven        7    River Falls               22:57.9 14:47 
  114      Calpurnia Bastien  8    River Falls               23:02.7 14:51 
  115      Temperance Hoff    8    Ellsworth                 23:15.1 14:59 
  116      Malia Flanigan     8    River Falls               23:19.7 15:01 
  117      Aislynd Halstead   7    New Richmond              23:26.6 15:06 
  118      Linnea Sears       6    Ellsworth                 23:31.8 15:09 
  119      Mary Flaherty      7    River Falls               24:04.6 15:30 
  120      Ellie Villeneuve   7    River Falls               24:18.9 15:40 
  121      Isabella Fox       7    Ellsworth                 25:02.5 16:08 
  122      Mary Ann Peterson  6    Ellsworth                 25:46.7 16:36 
  123      Emily Ferro        7    Ellsworth                 27:35.2 17:46 
  124      Clare Peterson     7    River Falls               27:47.9 17:54 
  125      Raya Schneider     7    Hudson                    28:03.4 18:04 
  126      Finnley Bester     6    Hudson                    31:00.3 19:58 
  127      Alma Hofstedt      6    Hudson                    31:27.8 20:16 
  128      Victoria Calotescu 7    New Richmond              33:04.6 21:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


